7. CP masters TOI Velodrom
2018-10-28 Louny

Juniofri

start ~ 12:01:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 23

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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1 1/Juniofi
2 2/Juniofi
3 3/Juniofi
4 4/Juniofi
5  5/Juniofi
6  6/Juniori
7  7/Juniofi
8  8/Juniofi
9  9/Juniofi
10  10/Juniofi
1 11/juniofi
12 12/Juniofi
13 13/Juniofi
14 14/Juniofi
15 15/juniofi
16  16/Juniofi
17 17/Juniofi
18 18/Juniofi
19(-1) 19/Juniofi
20(-2) 20/Juniofi
(21)(-2. 20/Juniofi
22(-2) 22/Juniofi
(23)(-2. 22/Juniofi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

901
904
906
902
908
913
912
921
915
919
918
914
910
922
916
917
920
911
925
928
923
927
924

JAKUB TOUPALIK
PAVEL BITTNER
JAKUB KUCERA
TOMAS JEZEK
JAKUB DANEK
DANIEL ZVAK
JOSEF HLADIK
VOJTECH BREZNA
JIRI RIHA

LUKAS RUNT
PETR HETFLEIS
MATE) PECHOUT
MATYAS JIRi BREDLER
VOJTECH CiZEK
JIRI KOKTAVY
DAVID RACAN
ONDRE]J JERABEK
VLADYSLAV HORULKO
FRANTISEK HAVIR
KRYSTOF PRCHLIK
PETR CHRZ

FILIP LEDECKY
RADIM STASTNY

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR
MAPE| MERIDA KANKOVSKY
EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM

EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM

KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N
T) AS ML.BOLESLAV

T) STADION LOUNY

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY

T) SOKOL PLAVY - CYKLO BENDA
T) AS ML.BOLESLAV

T) STADION LOUNY

CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR

CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM

TJ AS ML.BOLESLAV

KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N
KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N
AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO

CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR

N1 TEAM

44:08.1
44:58.2
45:50.1
46:38.8
46:52.0
47:09.2
47:20.2
47:23.5
48:08.2
48:12.0
48:51.6
49:13.8
49:26.0
49:34.3
49:55.2
50:38.7
52:01.9
54:45.4

00:00
00:50
01:42
02:30
02:43
03:01
03:12
03:15
04:00
04:03
04:43
05:05
05:17
05:26
05:47
06:30
07:53
10:37

01:28:33.0 -1lap

36:45.1

37:51.1
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